Archie Public School, R-V 02/05/15
302 W State Route A
Archie Missouri 64725-0106
Phone (816)293-5312 Fax
Game Schedule
Track
2014-2015

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Thu 03/26/15 Butler Relays High School Away 2:30 pm
Mon 03/30/15 Archie Invitational High School Home 4:00 pm
Tue 03/31/15 Butler JH Invitational JH Away 4:00 pm
Thu 04/02/15 Adrian Invitational High School Away 4:00 pm
Mon 04/06/15 Lone Jack Invitiational High School Away TBA
Tue 04/07/15 Midway Invitational High School Away 3:45 pm
Thu 04/09/15 Holden Invitational High School Away 4:00 pm
Fri 04/10/15 Midway Combo Meet JH/HS Away 3:45 pm
Mon 04/13/15 Archie JH Invitational JH Home 4:00 pm
Tue 04/14/15 Well-Nap Invitational High School Away 4:00 pm
We 04/15/15 Midway Invitational JH Away 3:45 pm
Thu 04/16/15 Adrian Invitational High School Away 4:00 pm
Mon 04/20/15 Viking Relays JH Away 3:45 pm
Tue 04/21/15 Whirlwind Invitational High School Home 4:00 pm
Thu 04/23/15 Adrian Invitational JH Away 4:00 pm
Mon 04/27/15 Midway Relays High School Away 3:45 pm
Tue 04/28/15 Whirlwind JH Invitational JH Home 4:00 pm
Thu 04/30/15 Prairie View Invitational High School Away 4:00 pm
Mon 05/04/15 WEMO Meet JH/HS Home 4:00 pm
Sat 05/09/15 MSHSAA Districts High School TBA 11:00 am
Sat 05/16/15 MSHSAA Sectionals High School TBA TBA

05/22/15--05/23/15 MSHSAA State Championships High School Away TBA
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